NONACC (SV) uk1403504/ HARIDWAR/ UK-HD 

:SUBIN-UKUK140350480328669052373X 

:ANANT GUPTA 
: Article 33 Gift 

(Zero) 

VILLAGE RANIPUR, PARGANA JWALAPUR, TEHSIL AND DISTT 
HARIDWAR 

ANANT GUPTA 

N-UKB6490633216190X 

MONICA GUPTA 

ANANT GUPTA 

3,56,000 
(Three Lakh Fifty Six Thousand only) 

Psse wrte or type bglow thls line 

Honica cua 

0025239058 

Appointment Date: 

Mutation Office aAR T 

Deed Attcde Type 

Sub-Deed/Sub-Artiche 

VillageLocation For tndex 

Khewat 

Khasra 

House/Flat No 

Area 

Latitude 

Land Value